
Lunch Date Ordering Deadline

Gr. 7 Pizza Day - Dominos & Booster Juice Tuesday, October 8 Monday, September 30 @ 11:59pm

Gr. 7 Pizza Day  - Yummy Slice Friday, October 18 Thursday, October 10 @ 11:59pm

Hi-Five Chicken & Booster Juice Tuesday, October 22 Monday, October 14 @ 11:59pm

Gr. 7 Pizza Day - Dominos Friday, November 1 Thursday, October 24 @ 11:59pm

White Spot & Booster Juice Tuesday, November 5 Monday, October 28 @ 11:59pm

Olive Lunch Friday, November 15 Thursday, November 7 @ 11:59pm

Gr. 7 Pizza Day - Yummy Slice Tuesday, November 19 Monday, November 11 @ 11:59pm

Takeya Friday, November 29 Thursday, November 21 @ 11:59pm

Boston Pizza & Booster Juice Tuesday, December 3 Monday, November 25 @ 11:59pm

Gr. 7 Pizza Day - Dominos Tuesday, December 10 Monday, December 2 @ 11:59pm

Volunteer Sign Up: Westwind: MAL Volunteer (signupgenius.com)

Returning Parents: https://munchalunch.com/login

New Parents:  

MUNCH-A-LUNCH FALL 2024

https://munchalunch.com/register 
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